Threshold Results
LHS XC Girls
05-Sep-2025

First
Emily
Camryn

Last
Armstrong
Benson

Orshalick
Dominguez

Talia
Sofia
Fogle Lily

Jaynes Harper

Jurist Payton
George Lily
Wu Claire

Casier Amelie
Hummel Kennedie
Steed Cate

Long Chloe
Martin Michaela
Mosel Berkeley
Manley Zoe
Barney Camryn
Meehlhause Margaret
Akinfolarin  Anna
Archibeck  Mckenzie
Barney Brenna
York Ella

GOAL
PACE
6:05-22
6:05-22
6:15-30
6:28-35
6:28-35
6:28-35
6:45-50
6:28-35
6:45-50
6:45-50
6:45-50
6:45-50
6:45-50
6:45-50
6:45-50
7:20-25
7:20-25
7:40-50
7:40-50
7:40-50
7:20-25
7:20-25
8:45-50
8:45-50
7:20-25
6:45-50
7:40-50
9:00-20
9:00-20
6:45-50
6:45-50

9.5-34
25.04
25.3
10-1.5
26.25
26.25
27.04
27.06
27.2
27.2
27.57
28.3
29.28
Im
21.08 (3)
21.08 (3)
22.44(3)
24.24 (3)
24.24 (3)
25.1(3)
25.15(3)
25.2(3)
25.20(3)
28.49 (3)
28.49 (3)
7:20,7:20
A

A
A
I
soc
wisdom
15:03 (2)
15:03 (2)
A

FOOT
15:03 (2)

0.68611111

4x2
16:23 (2)
16:23 (2)
A

9.5 pace
6:16
6:23

6:18m4
6:36
6:36
6:46
6:47
6:50
6:50
6:59
7:08
7:22

0.29375
7:03
0.31597222
0.33888889
0.33888889
0.34930556
0.35
0.35208333
0.35208333
0.4
0.4

8.22-3-4
18.44 (3)
25.07
26.02
26.28
26.28
26.28
20.24 (3)
27.16
27.16
27.35
28
20.24(3)
27.16
A
20.30 (3)
15.05
16.2
15.49
16.15
16.22
15.05
15.04
17.3
17.26
6.56/7.01
20.58 (3)
15.3
i
20
20.58 (3)
20.30(3)
6.26/6.54
6.31/6.53
6.50/6.55
6.32/6.53
6.50/7.01
7.26/7.33
7.39/7.47
7.43/7.47
7.27
7.24/7.55



